31 thirty-one thirty-first 

40 forty fortieth 

50 fifty fiftieth 

60 sixty sixtieth 

70 seventy seventieth 

80 eighty eightieth 

90 ninety ninetieth 

100 one hundred hundredth 

500 five hundred five hundredth 

1,000 one thousand thousandth 

1,500 one thousand five 

hundred, or fifteen 

hundred 

one thousand five 

hundredth 

ตัวเลข การบอกจำนวน การบอกลำดับ 

100,000 one hundred thousand hundred thousandth 

1,000,000 one million millionth 

ตัวอย่างเช่น 

There are twenty-five people in the room. 

He was the fourteenth person to win the award.

[...]

8Lert   Kesorncam, GRAMMAR AND TECHNIQUES OF THE ENGLISH LANGAGEA, ซีเอด

ยูเคช่ัน จำกัด, กรุงเทพมหานคร, 2551. หน้าท่ี 139-140.  

เขียน พูด 

1944 nineteen forty-four 

1908 nineteen o eight 

1900 nineteen hundred 

1600 sixteen hundred 

1256 twelve fifty-six 

1006 ten o six 

866 eight hundred sixty-six or eight sixty-six 

25 twenty-five 

3000 BC three thousand BC 

3250 BC thirty-two fifty BC 

8) การอ่าน 0 

ในปัจจุบันมีวิธีการอ่านเลข 0 หลายวิธีซึ่งแตกต่างกันไปตามแต่ละบริบท เป็นที่น่าเสียดาย

ที่การอ่าน 0 มีความแตกต่างและหลากหลายมากในหมู่ประเทศที่ใช้ภาษาอังกฤษเป็นภาษาหลัก